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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07 Tax Invoicé
Vat No: 4670144973
Buyer: ASJardim & M J Radebe Consignee:
Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs) Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs)
Jane Furse S/Centre Jane Furse S/Centre
Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex
Jane Furse 1460 Jane Furse 1460
Buyer's VAT: 4670263609
Requested Date: 2025-04-10 Customer PO: Tshepo
Item number Description UoM
250230 _ Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 20.4167 CA
160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 32.8333 CA
101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA
101200 Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.5833 EA
140425 Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 9.0000 EA
250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 20.4167 CA

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Qty

1.00
1.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

RN

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

254.15
484.92
363.01

99.98
268.48
254.15

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1549793
Date: 2025-04-14
Customer: 42428
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1415152 SO
Liquor License: NTV/032894
Biimant Teroh: EFT 24hrs after

Discount

-20.42

-32.83

-17.67

-3.58

-9.00

-20.42
Total VAT

delivery 2.0%

VAT Total Amount
420.72 2,804.80
813.76 5,425.04
103.60 690.69

86.76 578.38

77.84 518.96

420.72 2,804.80
Total Including

1,923.40 14,746.07

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: A S Jardim & M J Radebe
Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs)

Jane Furse S/Centre

Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex

Jane Furse 1460

Requested Date: 2025-04-10 Customer PO:
Item number Description
Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Consignee:

Tax Invoice

Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs)
Jane Furse S/Centre
Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex

Jane Furse 1460

Buyer's VAT:

Tshepo

4670263609

UoM Qty

AR

Doc No: 1549793
Date: 2025-04-14
Customer: 42428
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1415152 SO
Liquor ticense: NTV/032894
EFT 24hrs after
Currency: ZAR Payment Term: delivery 2.0%
Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
COD Total 14,451.14

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Name: b

Uoel eI T

Signature: Tel “ \O'b—\o}b S

Date: = (o Y \k\'—u(l/ﬁ




