

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: A S Jardim & M J Radebe
Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs)
Jane Furse S/Centre
Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex
Jane Furse 1460

Consignee:
Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs)
Jane Furse S/Centre
Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex
Jane Furse 1460

Doc No: 1549793
Date: 2025-04-14
Customer: 42428
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1415152 SO
Liquor License: NTV/032894

Buyer's VAT: 4670263609

Requested Date: 2025-04-10

Customer PO: Tshepo

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT 24hrs after delivery 2.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
250230	Olmecca Silver 12x750ml 43% 20.4167	CA	1.00	254.15	-20.42	420.72	2,804.80
160200	The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 32.8333	CA	1.00	484.92	-32.83	813.76	5,425.04
101450	Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667	EA	2.00	363.01	-17.67	103.60	690.69
101200	Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.5833	EA	6.00	99.98	-3.58	86.76	578.38
140425	Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 9.0000	EA	2.00	268.48	-9.00	77.84	518.96
250531	Olmecca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 20.4167	CA	1.00	254.15	-20.42	420.72	2,804.80
						Total VAT	Total Including
						1,923.40	14,746.07

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Ruseiso
PP Moolae
15/04/25



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: A S Jardim & M J Radebe
 Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs)
 Jane Furse S/Centre
 Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex
 Jane Furse 1460

Consignee:
 Liquor City (JaneFurse)(EFT 24hrs)
 Jane Furse S/Centre
 Ptn 8 Farm Duizendannex
 Jane Furse 1460

Doc No: 1549793
Date: 2025-04-14
Customer: 42428
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1415152 SO
Liquor License: NTV/032894

Buyer's VAT: 4670263609

Requested Date: 2025-04-10 **Customer PO:** Tshepo **Currency:** ZAR **Payment Term:** EFT 24hrs after delivery 2.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						COD Total	14,451.14

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Pusejeto
TRP Matobane
 13/04/2025